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2012 Geneva ITU Triathlon European Cup : Elite Men : Results

Pos
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First Name

Bryce
Raoul
Danylo
Luca
Ben

Drew
Brice
Sylwester
Bryan
Christopher
Tom
Jakub
Paul
Lukas
Marco
Davide
Willem
Aurélien
Manuel
Tomas
Jelle

Alex

Phil

Giulio
Simon
Alexandre
William
Gabor
Neil
Adrian
Przemyslaw
De Hertog
Petr
Grégory
Harrison

Yannick

Last Name
McMaster
SHAW
Sapunov
Facchinetti
Kanute
Box
Daubord
Kuster
Keane
Hettich
Davison
Krsnak
Reitmayr
Kocar
van der Stel
Bargellini
Brems
Lebrun
Biagiotti
Renc
Geens
Ascenzi
Wolfe
Molinari
Viain
Maire
Huffman
Faldum
Peters
Haller
Szymanowski
Kjell
Slajs
Rouault
Dean

Lieners

Country
NZL
FRA
UKR
ITA
USA
AUS
FRA
POL
IRL
GER
NZL
CZE
AUT
CZE
NED
ITA
BEL
FRA
ITA
CZE
BEL
ITA
GBR
ITA
FRA
FRA
USA
HUN
LUX
Sul
POL
BEL
CZE
FRA
NZL
LUX
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Time
2:01:24
2:01:39
2:01:48
2:02:00
2:02:14
2:02:20
2:03:24
2:03:43
2:03:49
2:03:50
2:03:56
2:04:06
2:04:22
2:04:30
2:04:48
2:04:54
2:05:11
2:05:13
2:05:18
2:05:26
2:05:41
2:05:42
2:05:47
2:05:59
2:06:38
2:06:45
2:06:53
2:06:59
2:07:11
2:07:47
2:.07:57
2:08:13
2:08:17
2:08:39
2:08:43
2:08:48

Swim
00:18:34
00:18:02
00:18:38
00:18:39
00:18:14
00:18:32
00:19:09
00:19:09
00:19:07
00:18:55
00:19:11
00:19:03
00:18:50
00:19:15
00:18:36
00:18:45
00:18:32
00:18:54
00:18:57
00:19:05
00:19:45
00:20:18
00:19:05
00:18:38
00:20:51
00:19:04
00:19:06
00:19:08
00:18:55
00:20:01
00:20:25
00:18:42
00:18:49
00:19:31
00:19:22
00:19:49

T1
00:00:53
00:00:59
00:00:53
00:00:51
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:54
00:00:51
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:59
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:56
00:00:53
00:00:53
00:00:54
00:00:56
00:00:58
00:00:54
00:00:53
00:00:53
00:01:01
00:00:56
00:00:53
00:01:01
00:00:59
00:00:54
00:00:49
00:00:53

Bike
1:06:53
1:07:13
1:06:48
1:06:47
1:07:06
1:06:49
1:08:22
1:08:22
1:08:23
1:08:39
1:06:14
1:08:27
1:08:34
1:08:20
1:06:46
1:08:45
1:06:49
1:08:34
1:08:29
1:08:24
1:10:07
1:09:37
1:08:27
1:06:42
1:08:58
1:08:30
1:08:27
1:08:25
1:08:26
1:09:53
1:09:34
1:08:42
1:08:38
1:10:21
1:10:37
1:10:07

T2
00:00:59
00:00:56
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:00:58
00:01:01
00:00:58
00:01:01
00:01:08
00:01:03
00:01:03
00:01:04
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:01:01
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:00:59
00:01:01
00:01:04
00:00:56
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:00:59
00:01:03
00:01:01
00:01:01
00:00:59
00:01:01
00:01:10
00:01:08
00:01:06
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:01:04
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Run
00:34:02
00:34:24
00:34:23
00:34:39
00:35:02
00:35:00
00:33:59
00:34:10
00:34:12
00:34:16
00:36:31
00:34:30
00:34:52
00:35:01
00:37:25
00:35:19
00:37:47
00:35:46
00:35:51
00:35:54
00:33:57
00:33:53
00:36:13
00:38:40
00:34:48
00:37:10
00:37:20
00:37:29
00:37:46
00:35:52
00:35:52
00:38:38
00:38:42
00:36:50
00:36:51
00:36:50
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Pos  First Name Last Name Country Time Swim T1 Bike T2 Run
37 Matt Brown AUS =3 2:09:04 00:19:17 00:00:54 1:10:47 00:01:01 00:37:01
38 Tomas Kroupa CZE [ 2:09:33 00:19:43 00:00:54 1:10:12 00:01:01 00:37:40
39 Axel Dupuy FRA [ 20950 00:19:59 00:01:01 1:09:55 00:01:08 00:37:46
40 Pieter Heemeryck BEL Bl 21013 00:19:40 00:00:51 1:10:14 00:00:59 00:38:25
41 Patrick Rhyner Sul E3 21057 00:19:45 00:00:56  1:10:02 00:00:59 00:39:10
42 Tomas Kabrhel CZE e 2:11:13 00:19:21 00:00:56  1:10:32 00:01:03  00:39:18
43 Danny Friese GER [ 2:13:51 |00:20:59 00:00:54 1:12:38  00:01:08 00:38:06
44 Martin Debnar CZE L 2:15:07 00:20:19 00:00:53 1:13:21 00:01:08 00:39:23
45 Maxime Swertvaegher  BEL Bl 21519 00:20:19 00:00:56  1:09:35 00:01:08 00:43:19
46 Stijn Noens BEL il 2:18:28 00:20:58 00:00:54 1:16:32 00:01:03 00:38:55
47 Lukas Maiwaelder CZE lew 2:18:51 00:20:54 00:00:56 1:12:44 00:01:15 00:42:59
48 Jean-Claude  Besse Sul = | 2:19:53 00:20:19 00:01:01 1:15:52 00:01:08 00:41:29
49 Nikos Wilczek GRE = 2:22:33 00:20:11 00:01:01 1:13:23 00:01:08 00:46:48
DNF  Andrey Bryukhankov RUS == 00:00:00 00:18:36 00:00:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Daniel Hofer ITA EN 00:00:00 00:19:48 00:00:53 1:10:12  00:01:01  00:00:00
DNF Taylor Cecil AUS & 00:00:00 00:18:46 00:00:49 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Kane Simpson AUS B8 00:00:00 00:18:35 00:00:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF | Michael Gosman AUS E{ 00:00:00 00:19:16 00:00:53 1:10:40 00:01:08  00:00:00
DNF | Stefan Van Thiel NED == 00:00:00 |00:20:49 00:00:54 1:09:04  00:01:03 00:00:00
DNF Russell White IRL (| 00:00:00 00:18:38 00:00:53 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Tim George AUS B8 00:00:00 00:19:52 00:00:58 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Sam Osborne NZL B 00:00:00 00:19:52 00:00:51 1:10:01 00:01:01 00:00:00
DNF  Andrea De Ponti ITA EN 00:00:00 |00:19:06 00:00:54 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Andrea Secchiero ITA EN 00:00:00 00:19:53 00:00:58 1:09:59 00:01:03  00:00:00
DNF  Sébastien Court FRA [H 00:00:00 00:20:52 00:00:54 1:12:45 00:00:58 00:00:00
DNF Regis Bader BEL BN 00:00:00 00:21:17 00:00:56 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Ben Lyons AUS B4 00:00:00 /00:18:38 00:01:03 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Massimo De Ponti ITA EN 00:00:00 00:20:23 00:00:53 1:09:38 00:01:04 00:00:00
DNF Yohan Saby FRA [H 00:00:00 00:20:55 00:01:04 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Colin O'Brady USA ES  00:00:00 00:21:01 00:01:03 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF | James Lewin AUS B4 00:00:00 |00:19:34 00:00:54 1:16:17  00:01:10 00:00:00
DNS Anton Chuchko RUS == 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNS  Guillermo Arriaga MEX E:0 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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